

PRIMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: DOOR NO. 6/79C, INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AREA, MUPPATHADAM PO, EDAYAR, COCHIN-683 110, KERALA, TEL. NO. 2551533

Notice is hereby given that the Company has received intimations from the following shareholders that the share certificates held by them in the company have been lost/misplaced. If no objection is received by the company within 15 days from the date of Publication of this notice, the company will proceed to issue duplicate Share Certificates to the below shareholders. The Public is hereby cautioned not to deal with the below mentioned Share Certificate(s) any more and the company will not be responsible for any loss/damage occurring thereby.

S No.	Folio No.	Name	Shares	Certificate Nos	Distinctive Nos
1	001275	Shailesh Champakal Vora	5000	10873/10922	4687201 4682200
	001296	Chetana Shailesh Vora	5000	10923/10972	4682201 4687200
		Shailesh Champakal Vora			

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 12-11-2021

PRIMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Company Secretary

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (TENDERING) M-3
DELHI JAL BOARD : GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI
H-BLOCK: SECTOR 15 : ROHINI: DELHI-89
E-mail Id:- eetenderingm3.djb@gmail.com

"STOP CORONA; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"

PRESS NIT No. 27 (2021-22)
Press Notice Tender

S. No.	Name of Work	Amount put to Tender / Estimated cost	Tender Fee	Date of release of tender procurement solution/D. No.	Last date/time of receipt of bid through e-procurement solution
1	PL-300/150/100-mm-dia-DI water line in Naveen Vihar Begampur (608/1639) in AC-07 Bawana under EE(NW)-II. (Presently ACE (M)-3).	Rs.-2,02,13,514/-	Rs.-1500/-	09-11-2021 2021_DJB_210775_1	29-11-2021 Upto 3.00 PM

Further details in this regard can be seen at <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>.
 ISSUED BY PRO (WATER) Sd/- (SUDHIR KUMAR)
 Advt. No. J.S.V. 583/(2021-22) Executive Engineer (T) M-3

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED
 Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
 Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
 CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	263.55	264.38	(3.52)	263.52	264.38	(3.52)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	231.30	207.22	(253.90)	(1,095.57)	(2,403.57)	(1,410.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	231.30	207.22	(253.90)	(1,095.57)	(2,403.57)	(1,410.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	231.30	207.22	(253.90)	(1,095.57)	(2,403.57)	(1,410.56)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	231.30	207.22	(253.90)	(1,095.57)	(2,403.57)	(1,410.56)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each:- Basic Diluted	0.44 0.44	0.40 0.40	(0.49) (0.49)	(2.10) (2.10)	(4.60) (4.60)	(2.70) (2.70)

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Prasad V. Potluri
 Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : November 11, 2021

INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED
 CIN :L2990DL1995PLC067808
 Regd. Off : 701, Anurath Building, 19, Barakamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110001
 Phone: 011-43571044; Fax: 011-43571047; Website: www.interworlddigital.in; Email: interworlddigital@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs) Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	For Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.52	0.52	0.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-18.08
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-18.08
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-14.74
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-4.68	-8.99	-14.74
6	Equity Share Capital	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) Basic: Diluted:	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in. The above Unaudited Financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.
 For and on behalf of Board Directors of Interworld Digital Limited
 Sd/-
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
 Chairman
 Date: 12th November, 2021
 DIN: 00090423

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED
 CIN :L24117RJ1979PLC002099
 REGD. OFFICE : SP-460, MATSYA INDUSTRIAL AREA, ALWAR (RAJASTHAN) - 301030
 CORPORATE OFFICE : A - 281, FIRST FLOOR, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110024
 Tel. : +91-11-46865999, 41627937, Fax : +91-11-46865930, Email : secretarial@lordschloro.com, Web: www.lordschloro.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (Rs in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income	4,880.27	4,472.53	4,123.97	9,352.80	6,344.05	15,733.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	312.90	279.91	(113.81)	592.81	(263.25)	(239.11)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	312.90	279.91	(113.81)	592.81	(263.25)	(239.11)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	212.03	203.43	(83.47)	415.48	(191.48)	(204.09)
Total comprehensive income for the year [(comprising profit/ (Loss) for the year and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	4.55	4.55	(1.28)	9.10	(2.56)	18.20
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) : a) Basic b) Diluted	0.84 0.84	0.81 0.81	(0.33) (0.33)	1.65 1.65	(0.76) (0.76)	(0.81) (0.81)

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and further considered & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 11, 2021. The limited review under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. As per Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 108 "Operating Segment", the Company's business falls within a single business segment viz. Chloro alkali sector/production of Caustic Soda.
 4. The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic globally and in India has severely impacted the businesses and economies. There has been disruption in the regular business operations due to the measures taken to curb the impact of the pandemic. The company's plant and office were shut post announcement of the nationwide lockdown. Although the disruption was temporary and the operations of the Company have resumed gradually post the lifting of the lockdown but as the pandemic is still going on therefore related financial impact cannot be reasonably estimated.
 5. Provision for taxation is made at the effective income tax rates.
 6. Figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped/ re-arranged wherever required.
 For Lords Chloro Alkali Limited
 Sd/-
Ajay Virmani
 (Managing Director)
 Date : 11.11.2021
 DIN: 00758226

Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Limited
 Regd. Office: Theing Road, Phillaur, Jalandhar-144410
 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899PB1995PLC033417, PAN: AABCMB9495K
 Website: www.bectors.com, Email : cs.bis@bectors.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half-Year ended 30th September 2021
 (Rs. in million except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half-Year ended		
		30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,364.79	2,154.01	2,250.63	4,518.80	4,218.77	8,476.05
2	Net Profit Before Tax for the period	256.92	159.35	296.63	416.27	506.23	910.77
3	Net Profit after tax for the period	202.84	118.47	221.27	321.31	377.25	678.20
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	202.68	118.32	220.84	321.00	372.91	677.59
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	587.97	587.97	572.68	587.97	572.68	587.47
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet at 31st March 2021	-	-	-	-	-	3,556.96
7	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (non annualised): Basic: Diluted:	3.45 3.45	2.02 2.02	3.86 3.86	5.47 5.47	6.59 6.58	11.76 11.75

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half-Year ended 30th September 2021
 (Rs. in million except per share data)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half-Year ended		
		30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,479.02	2,279.10	2,348.00	4,758.12	4,385.55	8,908.52
2	Net Profit Before Tax for the period	242.80	179.27	308.19	422.07	520.77	970.73
3	Net Profit after tax for the period	180.90	133.41	229.93	314.31	388.35	722.76
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	180.80	133.33	229.45	314.13	383.95	722.39
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	587.97	587.97	572.68	587.97	572.68	587.47
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet at 31st March 2021	-	-	-	-	-	3,724.95
7	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (non annualised): Basic: Diluted:	3.08 3.08	2.27 2.27	4.01 4.01	5.34 5.34	6.78 6.77	12.53 12.52

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 12 November 2021. These results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.
 2. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE and National Stock Exchange. For more details on unaudited financial results, visit investors section in the business & collaborations link of our website www.bectors.com and financial results at corporate section at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 3. The Group is engaged in the single operating segment "food products".
 4. The Company completed its Initial Public Offer (IPO) of 18,769,701 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each for cash at an issue price of Rs. 288/- per equity share aggregating to Rs. 5,405.40 million, consisting fresh issue of 1,408,592 equity shares aggregating to Rs 405.40 million and an offer for sale of 17,361,109 equity shares aggregating to Rs. 5,000 million by the selling shareholders. The equity shares of the company were listed on BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on 24 December 2020. The company incurred Rs. 195.34 million as an IPO related expense (excluding taxes) which were proportionately allocated between the selling shareholders and the company as per respective offer size. The company's share of these expenses (excluding taxes) of Rs 22.71 million has been adjusted against securities premium.
 The utilisation of IPO proceeds out of fresh issue is summarized below:
 (Rs. in million)

Particulars	Object of the issue as per Prospectus	Utilization upto 30 September 2021	Unutilized amount as on 30 September 2021
Financing the project cost towards Rajpura extension project	405.40	8.25	397.15
Total fresh proceeds	405.40	8.25	397.15

IPO proceeds which were unutilized as at 30 September 2021 were temporarily invested in deposits with banks.
 5. The Group and its associate has taken into account the possible impact of Covid-19 in preparation of these financial results, including its assessment of the recoverable value of its assets based on the internal and external information up to the date of approval of these results and current indicators of future economic conditions.
 6. The unaudited consolidated financial results include the financial results of the Company and the financial results of the following subsidiaries (collectively referred as "the Group") and an associate:
Subsidiaries
 a) Bakebest Foods Private Limited - Incorporated in India
 b) Mrs. Bectors English Oven Limited - Incorporated in India
 c) Mrs. Bectors Food International (FZE) - Incorporated in UAE on 14 September 2021
Associate
 d) Cremica Agro Foods Limited - Incorporated in India
 7. The Statement include results for the corresponding quarter ended 30 September 2020 presented based on information compiled by the management and have not been subjected to limited review by Statutory Auditors since the Company got listed on stock exchanges in India on 24 December 2020. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results provide a true and fair view of the Company's affairs.
 8. The Group has incorporated a wholly owned subsidiary company "Mrs. Bectors Food International (FZE)" on 14 September 2021 in UAE. The Group is yet to subscribe the share capital (authorised share capital of AED 150,000) and the subsidiary is yet to commence its business operations.
 9. The figures for the previous year/periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Limited
 Sd/-
Anoop Bector
 Managing Director
 Date: 12 November, 2021
 DIN: 00108589

RCC CEMENTS LIMITED
 CIN :L26942DL1991PLC043776
 Regd. Off : 702, Anurath Building, 19, Barakamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110001
 Phone: 011-43571044; Fax: 011-43571047; Website: www.rccements.com; Email: rccementslimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	For Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.60	0.72	0.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-3.29	-6.17	-3.09
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-3.29	-6.17	-3.09
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-3.29	-6.17	-3.09
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-3.29	-6.17	-3.09
6	Equity Share Capital	560.20	560.20	560.20
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) Basic: Diluted:	-0.06 -0.06	-0.11 -0.11	-0.06 -0.06

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rccements.com. The above results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.
 For and on behalf of Board Directors of RCC Cements Limited
 Sd/-
Sunil Kumar
 Managing Director
 Date: 12th November, 2021
 DIN: 00175301

SOUTHERN ONLINE BIO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 CIN :L27900TG1998PLC030463
 Regd. Off: Flat No. A3, 3rd Floor, Office Block, Samrat Complex, Saifabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500004
 Phone: 040-23241999, E-mail id: cs@sol.net.in, Website: www.sol.net.in

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	56.98	42.43	56.98	56.98	42.43	214.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.74	0.41	5.74	5.74	0.41	45.95
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.74	0.41	5.74	5.74	0.41	49.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.74	0.41	5.74	5.74	0.41	49.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.20	0.41	4.20	4.20	0.41	45.95
Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4.20	452.24	4.20	3.83	452.24	490.41
Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net worth	4,504.20	4,952.24	4,504.20	4,503.83	4,952.24	4,990.41
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	0.26	0.17	0.26	0.26	0.17	0.20
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (*) Diluted (*)	0.01 0.01	0.00 0.00	0.01 0.01	0.01 0.01	0.00 0.00	0.10 0.10
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	98.06	93.75	98.06	98.06	93.75	33.40

Notes:
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The Full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (s) and the listed entity. (www.sol.net.in)
 b. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, Pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (s) (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the URL (www.sol.net.in)
 c. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change (s) in accounting policy shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Southern Online Bio Technologies Limited
 Sd/-
Dr. Devaiah Pagidipati
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 12 November, 2021

B.P. CAPITAL LIMITED
 CIN :L74899RH1994PL